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 Surveyors of Aquatic Plants in Lakes  
Minnesota Department of Natural Resources 
Division of Ecological and Water Resources 

July 13, 2020 
The following is a list of aquatic plant surveyors who have conducted point-intercept surveys of aquatic 
plants and possibly other types of aquatic plant surveys. Omission of a firm or company from the 
attached list is not meant to exclude any legitimate firm or company from consideration, nor is inclusion 
in the attached list intended as an endorsement by the MN Department of Natural Resources.  

Surveyors marked with an * attended the Aquatic Plant Identification Workshop on June 22, 2018, 
surveyors marked with ** attended the workshop on July 25, 2019 sponsored by the Minnesota 
Department of Natural Resources in partnership with University of Minnesota Extension and the 
Minnesota Aquatic Invasive Species Research Center, and successfully passed a knowledge assessment 
at the end.  

AIS Consulting Services, LLC  
*Eric Fieldseth 
6740 Mason Ct. NE  
Otsego, MN 55330 
Phone: 320-492-8582 
eric@aisconsultingmn.com 
AIS consulting website 

Barr Engineering Company 
Meg Rattei 
4700 77th St., Suite 200 
Minneapolis, MN 55435 
Phone: 952-632-2610 
Fax: 952-832-2601 
Toll free: 800-632-BARR (2277) 
mrattei@barr.com 

Blue Water Science 
*Steve McComas  
550 S. Snelling Ave. 
St. Paul MN 55116 
Phone: 651-690-9602 
mccomas@pclink.com 

**Dilan Christiansen  
119 22nd Ave North 
St. Cloud, MN 56303 
Phone: 320-828-2452 
dilan.christiansen@gmail.com 

**Andrew Edgcumbe  
225 North 4th Street 
Le Sueur, MN 56058 
Phone: 612-704-9417 
aedgcumb14@gmail.com 

Emmons & Olivier Resources, Inc.  
Joe Pallardy 
**Jimmy Marty 
7030 6th Street N 
Oakdale, MN 55128 
Phone: 651-203-6035 
jpallardy@eorinc.com 
jmarty@eorinc.com 
  

mailto:eric@aisconsultingmn.com
https://www.aisconsultingmn.com/
mailto:mrattei@barr.com
mailto:mccomas@pclink.com
mailto:dilan.christiansen@gmail.com
mailto:aedgcumb14@gmail.com
mailto:jpallardy@eorinc.com
mailto:jmarty@eorinc.com


 
Surveyors of Aquatic Plants in Lakes List. July 2020. Minnesota Department of Natural Resources 
 

Endangered Resource Services, LLC 
*Matthew S. Berg - Research Biologist 
*Noah Berg  
572 North Day Road 
Saint Croix Falls, WI 54024  
Phone: 715-338-7502 
saintcroixdfly@gmail.com 

Fortin Consulting  
*Carolyn Dindorf 
*Katie Farber 
*Jessica Jacobson 
*Lauren Schulzetenberg 
215 Hamel Road 
Hamel, Minnesota 55340 
Phone: 763-478-3606 
Fax: 763-478-3612 
carolyn@fortinconsulting.com 

Freshwater Scientific Services, LLC  
*James A. Johnson 
15771 Creekside Lane 
Osseo, MN 55369 
Phone: 651-336-8696 
james@freshwatersci.com 
www.fixmylake.com/ 

Limnopro Aquatic Science, Inc.  
*Dan McEwen 
1846 3rd St. N. Ste. 200  
St. Cloud, MN 56303  
Phone: 320-342-2210 
dan@limnopro.com 
www.limnopro.com 

Minnesota State University, Mankato  
Ryan M. Wersal, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor – Aquatic Plant Ecology 
Department of Biological Sciences 
242 Trafton Science Center S 
Office: 507-389-5728 
ryan.wersal@mnsu.edu 

RMB Environmental Laboratories, Inc  
*Phillip Oswald 
22796 County Highway 6 
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501  
Phone: 218-846-1465 
phillip.oswald@rmbel.info 

Ramsey County 
*Justin Townsend 
1425 Paul Kirkwold Drive 
Arden Hills, MN 55112 
Phone: 651-266-7277 
justin.townsend@co.ramsey.mn.us 
www.ramseycounty.us/ 

Wisconsin Lutheran College  
Dr. Robert C. Anderson 
8600 W. Blue Mound Road 
Milwaukee, WI 53226 
Phone: 414-443-8663 
Bob.anderson@wlc.edu 
 

Any person or company who has been omitted from this list, and wishes to be listed, should contact MnDNR, Division 
of Ecological Services, Box 25, 500 Lafayette Rd., St. Paul, MN 55155. Telephone: 651- 259-5100.  
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